ISD EDUCATION

FOUNDATION INC

2014 - 2015 Grant Funding
Summary

14/15 GRANT
FUNDING
TOTAL

$221,138.02

CAMPUS
GRANTS

$63,291.42

DISTRICT
WIDE GRANTS

$157,846.60

NUMBER OF
STUDENTS
IMPACTED

32,000

NUMBER OF
TEACHERS
IMPACTED

1,700

TOTAL GRANT
FUNDING
SINCE 2004

$1.5 MILLION

Campus Grants

Cannaday Elementary
Florence Elementary

Floyd Elementary

Gentry Elementary

Hodges Elementary

John Horn High School

John Horn High School
Kimball Elementary
Kimbrough Middle School
Kimbrough Middle School
McDonald Middle School
Mesquite High School
Mesquite High School
Mesquite High School

Moss Elementary

North Mesquite High School
North Mesquite High School
North Mesquite High School
North Mesquite High School
Pirrung Elementary

Poteet High School

Rugel Elementary
Rutherford Elementary
Seabourn Elementary

Smith Elementary

The Learning Center
Thompson Elementary
Tisinger Elementary

West Mesquite High School

District Grants

Career and Technical Education
High School Choir Departments
Library Services

MISD AVID Campuses

MISD Quest Program

Science Curriculum - High School
Secondary Mathematics

Social Studies Department

UI'TE

Putting Learning in the Hands of the Student

STEM

Rigorous Reading, Rigorous Results

Bilingual Literacy Library

iPads for iLearning

Freshman Orientation Camp

JROTC Leadership Development Course (LDC)

iPad Minis for My Minis

Want That Ticket to an Easier Life? Just Read!
ABC's of Chemistry

8th Grade Mathematics

PAL High School Conference

Lighthouse Awards

Connecting Students to Poetry Through Slam Poets
Enhancing Instruction with iPads

On The Block two week summer program
Lighthouse Ceremony

Peer Assistance and Leadership State Conference
High School Freshman Orientation Camp
Operation Connect Reading for all Students

High School Freshman Orientation Camp

iLearn & iCreate

Reading & Information Literacy

Grand Slam Library Program

Early Learning: Implementing Educational Clubs Before School
Enhancing Learning with Mini iPads in Middle School
Many hands using Mini iPads

Earth & Life Science through Gardening

Freshman Orientation Camp

Travel Allowance for National Competitions
All-District Region Choir Camp

Name That Book Reading Competition

AVID - Advancement Via Individual Determination
Project Book Club

Digital Microscopes for Biology Teachers
Boardworks Interactive

4th Annual National History Day District-Wide Competition
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1,495.00
1,695.00
2,577.00
2,295.00
2,781.00
3,000.00
3,700.00
1,500.00
1,284.00
1,284.00
2,939.00
2,000.00
3,635.00
2,000.00
1,446.00

500.00
2,540.00
2,000.00
2,900.00
1,495.72
3,500.00
1,208.70
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,554.00
1,500.00
1,716.00
2,511.00
5,235.00

3,500.00
595.00

1,500.00

100,000.00
1,825.00
14,142.60
28,784.00
7,500.00



